
NK Relay
Hartenberg 1.9.2024

argus

Peter FOPPEN
MINOR
Omloop : 141
Afstand : 4100m
Tijd : 0:43:29 (10'36"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 31 00:01:21 218m 6'12"/km
2. 34 00:04:23 00:05:44 509m 8'37"/km
3. 35 00:02:02 00:07:46 224m 9'05"/km
4. 36 00:01:14 00:09:00 122m 10'07"/km
5. 34 00:03:07 00:12:07 235m 13'16"/km
6. 55 00:04:02 00:16:09 431m 9'21"/km
7. 56 00:02:21 00:18:30 233m 10'05"/km
8. 41 00:04:45 00:23:15 116m 40'57"/km
9. 48 00:03:25 00:26:40 291m 11'44"/km

10. 45 00:01:56 00:28:36 158m 12'14"/km
11. 47 00:02:23 00:30:59 179m 13'19"/km
12. 53 00:02:40 00:33:39 292m 9'08"/km
13. 54 00:04:55 00:38:34 524m 9'23"/km
14. 57 00:01:24 00:39:58 153m 9'09"/km
15. 45 00:02:02 00:42:00 268m 7'35"/km
16. 999 00:01:29 00:43:29 175m 8'29"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5483
https://www.helga-o.com

